Bedford

Beverly
Blissfield
Bowling Green
Crossgates
Franklin Park/Trilby
Grand Rapids
Heatherdowns/River Rd.
Heatherdowns
Holland
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee

0ld Orchard
Oregon

Oregon

Ottawa Hills
Ottawa Hills
Ottawa Hills
Ottawa Hills
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Point Place
South Toledo
Springfield
Stone Oak
Sylvania
Sylvania
Sylvania
Sylvania
Sylvania Township
Sylvania Twp.
Sylvania Twp
Sylvania Twp
Sylvania Twp
Temperance, MI
Toledo
Washington Township
Waterville
Waterville
Waterville
Waterville

West Toledo

PRICE

$259,900
$99,900

$89,900

$299,900
$129,900
$139,900
$142,900
$74,900

$138,000
$378,000
$429,900
$429,900
$164,900
$117,900
$229,900
$114,900
$99,900

$124,900
$209,750
$599,000
$474,900
$224,900
$139,900
$224,900
$239,900
$57,900

$117,900
$160,000
$439,900
$294,900
$106,900
$129,900
$246,500
$199,999
$179,900
$239,900
$249,000
$199,000

$339,000
$112,900
$269,900
$139,900
$269,900
$339,900
$75,000

DAY/TIMES

Sun 1:30-3:00

Sun 1:00-3:30

Sun 2:00-3:30

Sun 1:00-3:00

Sunday 2:00-4:00
Sunday 2:30-5:00 pm
Sun 1:00-3:00

Sunday 12:30-3:30 pm
Sunday 1:00-3:00

ADDRESS
7285 Hidden Valley Dr.
3457 Beechway

14999 Carroll Rd.

27 Tanglewood

1518 Cherrylawn
4204 Barbara Lane

8930 Providence-Neap-Swanton

3222 Muirfield
4156 Deepwood Lane

Sun 2:00-4:00 8927 Royal Oak

Sun 2:00-4:00 7730 Chestnut Ridge

Sun 2:00-4:00 7730 Chestnut Ridge

Sunday 1:00-3:00 2563 Marla

Sunday 2:00-4:00 800 Ransom

Sun 1:00-2:30 4225 Ranchers Circle

Sun 1:00-2:30 1022 Scott

Sunday 2/17/13, 1-3 pm 3034 Barrington

Sunday, 2/17, 2-4 pm 4227 Townhouse Dr.
Sun 12-2pm 3704 Lily

Sun 2:00-4:00 3545 Brookside

Sunday 2-4 pm 2415 Underhill

Sunday 2-4 pm 2427 Hempstead

Sun 2:30-4:30 3817 Indian

Sunday 12-2 pm 26731 Basswood

Sunday 12-2 pm 26375 Windy Trace Dr.

Sunday 1-3 pm 3452 147th St.

Sun. 1-3 3452 Mapleway Dr.

Sunday 2/17/13, 2-4 pm 2439 Regan Woods

Sun 2:00-4:00 647 Lost Lakes

Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 1:00-4:00
Sun, Feb. 17, 2:30-4:30 pm

6041 E. Cobblestone Lane
5741 Waterford
6031 Gregory

Sun 2:00-4:00 6734 Victoria Ct.

Sunday 2:00-4:30 pm 3739 Rose Glenn

Saturday 1-4 pm 8725 Galloway

Sunday 2/17/13, 2-4 pm 4130 Robinhood

Sun 2-4 pm 5344 Fox Run

Sun 2:00-4:00 6914 Shooters Hill

Sunday 1-4 pm 8254 Twin Creek Circle
Sun 2:30-4:30pm 5025 Hingham

Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sun 1:00-3:00
Sun, February 17, 12-2 pm
Sun, February 17, 12-2 pm
Sun 1:00-3:00

5926 Holly Glenn

8124 Donnington Dr.
8606 Dutch Rd.

6352 Glen Stream

6347 Coventry Way
5809 Woodside Trail #B

DESCRIPTION

Decker built 4 brm, 3 full bath, contemporary, bsmt
3 brm & den, 1920 Charm! 3 car garage, private patio, gorgeous wood thru-out
3 brm, 1 bath, updated, new price, move-in ready!
St. John's Woods Area, 4 brm, 2 bath, 1+ acre
Well kept, large bedrooms, over 1800 sq ft
Brick ranch, full bsmt, Sylvania schools, 3 brm, 1.5 bath, remodeled kitchen
3 brm, 2 full baths, well maintained, deck, 2 acre lot has mature trees
Move in ready, 3 brm brick ranch, Ig fenced yard, deck, patio, WBFP
2 brm brick ranch, Golf Course View
4 brm, 2.1 bath, 3372 sf, newly finished lower
5 brm, 4.1 bath, 3165 sf, 2 story family room
5brm, 4.5 bath, quality thru-out! 3 car garage, finished bsmt, Renwood Sub.
Great price for the square footage. Many news and newers in this large home!
Maumee Schools, off River Rd.
4 brm, 2.5 bath, hardwood, open kitchen! Olde Farm, built 2004!
4 brm, 1 full bath, Craftsman bungalow, 1.5 car garage, large front porch!
0ld Orchard 2 brm, 2 bath Condo w/loft, 2 car attached garage
Condo living, quality 2 brm, 2 bath, 2 car garage, low condo fee, $75 mo.
New Construction, Energy Efficient Ranch, Bsmt Key Reality
5 brm, 3 full, 2-% bath, 4893 sf, meadow view
Fresh decor, wonderful open floor plan! 4 brm, 3+ baths
Updated kitchen with high end appliances! 4 brm, 3+ bath
3 brm, 1.5 bath, charming home with great character! Great location!
Exciting new construction, granite, tile, 4 brm, 2 %2 bath, 2 car garage, full bsmt
4 brm, 2.5 baths, nestled in Eckel Trace. Stylish decor. Ceramic tile floors
Nice 3 brm ranch, woodburner, dining area, 1 %2 car, Edgewater to 148th to 147th
move in ready, appliances incl. Beverly neighborhood,
Springfield Schools, 2,520 sq. ft.
4 brm, 3.5 bath, beautifully decorated and updated, all new ceramic floors!
4 brm, 2.5 bath, 2 story, open floor plan, 9' ceilings, 2 story foyer, white cabinets
Newly listed condo, competitive price
3 brms, updated, new roof/windows
3 brm, 3.1 bath, 2009 sf, many news
Just reduced for quick sale! Lovely Corey Woods ranch, some hardwood floors
New Spacious Ranch with extra large potential bonus room, basement
Sprawling ranch, gorgeous kitchen w/granite, 4+ cars, lots of news!
Fresh carpet, paint, crown molding! 4 brm, 3 bath
4 brm, 2.1 bath, 3060 sf, many updates
Large Master downstairs, 2 bedrooms upstairs, plus partial finished bonus rm
Sylvania Schools, Large Home, 5 Brm all up Key Reality
1st open-Priced to sell! Brick ranch, 3 brms, 2 baths, 1st fIr family rm w/WBFP
4 brm, 2 full & 2 half baths, enjoy peaceful water views, finished bsmt w/wetbar
3 brm, 1 full bath, room for another, 4 rms w/hardwood floors! All appls. stay
4 brms, kitchen w/hardwood, granite countertops
Ranch, 4 brms, open plan, kitchen w/ceramic/granite
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DiSalle Real Estate Co.
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Sulphur Springs Realty
Forrester Wehrle
Loss Realty Group
Effler Schmitt Co.
Welles Bowen Realtors
Forrester Wehrle
Bab Perkins
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Welles Bowen Realtors
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2 brm, 1 full bath ranch condo! Vaulted ceilings, gas fireplace, all appliances stay Welles Bowen Realtors

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing

AGENT

John Decker
Shelby Myerholtz
Ray Williamson
Linda Smith
Anna Marie Wong
Fred Mersino
Vicki Alderman
Mary Driscoll
Terri Search
Penny Kice
Julie Crotin
Julie Crotin-Duncan
Jeanine Visuue
Larry Van Vlerah
James Toon
Stephen Toon
Linda Pizzuto
Becky Naugle
419-276-3222
Tom Kabat
Howard Fink
Daniel Effler
Renee Porter
Vicki Sedlak
Gerri Walczak
Tom Lindsay
Vedo
Clayton Simon
Rodney Culler
Jack Schroeder
Stephen Archer
Katrina T. Birr
Sue Aldrich
Karen Klein
Bonnie Mariucci
Ken Rahm
David Effler
John O'Leary
Bonnie Mariucci
419-276-3222

Jack Schroeder
Dawn Rhoades
Katrina T. Birr
Katrina T. Birr
Nancy Hamilton

PHONE

419-944-7278
567-952-2215
734-735-3111
419-276-2354
419-356-2829
419-324-9988
419-351-3170
419-508-0149
419-350-9170
419-466-4034
419-787-8926
419-787-8926
419-788-7518
419-351-6087
419-290-6254
419-290-6513
419-283-8438
419-266-2770

419-262-5147
419-537-1113
419-537-1113
419-349-0415
419-346-4081
419-261-7362
419-376-7057
419-215-8983
419-349-3007
419-215-7653
419-574-1508
419-866-5900
419-704-0804
419-343-6315
419-865-7210
419-360-9014
419-902-4094
419-537-1113
419-346-1600
419-360-9014

419-720-5600
419-574-1508
419-877-0473
419-704-0804
419-704-0804
419-290-1715

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse




