## Open Houses

toledo**Blade**.com/homes

A listing of oper	n homes in the area. \	We have what	you are looking for
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O		

			11130/0	•	A		
AREA	PRICE	DAY/TIMES	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	LISTED BY	AGENT	PHONE
Bedford	\$259,900	Sun 1:30-3:00	7285 Hidden Valley Dr.	Decker built 4 brm, 3 full bath, contemporary, bsmt	Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.	John Decker	419-944-7278
Beverly	\$99,900	Sun 1:00-3:30	3457 Beechway	3 brm & den, 1920 Charm! 3 car garage, private patio, gorgeous wood thru-out	Welles Bowen Realtors	Shelby Myerholtz	567-952-2215
Blissfield	\$89,900	Sun 2:00-3:30	14999 Carroll Rd.	3 brm, 1 bath, updated, new price, move-in ready!	Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.	Ray Williamson	734-735-3111
Bowling Green	\$299,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	27 Tanglewood	St. John's Woods Area, 4 brm, 2 bath, 1+ acre	Welles Bowen Realtors	Linda Smith	419-276-2354
Crossgates	\$129,900	Sunday 2:00-4:00	1518 Cherrylawn	Well kept, large bedrooms, over 1800 sq ft	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Anna Marie Wong	419-356-2829
Franklin Park/Trilby	\$139,900	Sunday 2:30-5:00 pm	4204 Barbara Lane	Brick ranch, full bsmt, Sylvania schools, 3 brm, 1.5 bath, remodeled kitchen	RE/MAX Central Group	Fred Mersino	419-324-9988
Grand Rapids	\$142,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	8930 Providence-Neap-Swanton	3 brm, 2 full baths, well maintained, deck, 2 acre lot has mature trees	Welles Bowen Realtors	Vicki Alderman	419-351-3170
Heatherdowns/River Rd.	\$74,900	Sunday 12:30-3:30 pm	3222 Muirfield	Move in ready, 3 brm brick ranch, Ig fenced yard, deck, patio, WBFP	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Mary Driscoll	419-508-0149
Heatherdowns	\$138,000	Sunday 1:00-3:00	4156 Deepwood Lane	2 brm brick ranch, Golf Course View	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Terri Search	419-350-9170
Holland	\$378,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	8927 Royal Oak	4 brm, 2.1 bath, 3372 sf, newly finished lower	Welles Bowen Realtors	Penny Kice	419-466-4034
Maumee	\$429,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	7730 Chestnut Ridge	5 brm, 4.1 bath, 3165 sf, 2 story family room	Welles Bowen Realtors	Julie Crotin	419-787-8926
Maumee	\$429,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	7730 Chestnut Ridge	5 brm, 4.5 bath, quality thru-out! 3 car garage, finished bsmt, Renwood Sub.	Welles Bowen Realtors	Julie Crotin-Duncan	419-787-8926
Maumee	\$164,900	Sunday 1:00-3:00	2563 Marla	Great price for the square footage. Many news and newers in this large home!	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Jeanine Visuue	419-788-7518
Maumee	\$117,900	Sunday 2:00-4:00	800 Ransom	Maumee Schools, off River Rd.	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Larry Van Vlerah	419-351-6087
Maumee	\$229,900	Sun 1:00-2:30	4225 Ranchers Circle	4 brm, 2.5 bath, hardwood, open kitchen! Olde Farm, built 2004!	Welles Bowen Realtors	James Toon	419-290-6254
Maumee	\$114,900	Sun 1:00-2:30	1022 Scott	4 brm, 1 full bath, Craftsman bungalow, 1.5 car garage, large front porch!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Stephen Toon	419-290-6513
Old Orchard	\$99,900	Sunday 2/17/13, 1-3 pm	3034 Barrington	Old Orchard 2 brm, 2 bath Condo w/loft, 2 car attached garage	Loss Realty Group	Linda Pizzuto	419-283-8438
Oregon	\$124,900	Sunday, 2/17, 2-4 pm	4227 Townhouse Dr.	Condo living, quality 2 brm, 2 bath, 2 car garage, low condo fee, \$75 mo.	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Becky Naugle	419-266-2770
Oregon	\$209,750	Sun 12-2pm 3704	Lily	New Construction, Energy Efficient Ranch, Bsmt Key Reality	Bob Perkins	419-276-3222	
Ottawa Hills	\$599,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	3545 Brookside	5 brm, 3 full, 2-1/2 bath, 4893 sf, meadow view	Welles Bowen Realtors	Tom Kabat	419-262-5147
Ottawa Hills	\$474,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	2415 Underhill	Fresh decor, wonderful open floor plan! 4 brm, 3+ baths	Effler Schmitt Co.	Howard Fink	419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills	\$224,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	2427 Hempstead	Updated kitchen with high end appliances! 4 brm, 3+ bath	Effler Schmitt Co.	Daniel Effler	419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills	\$139,900	Sun 2:30-4:30	3817 Indian	3 brm, 1.5 bath, charming home with great character! Great location!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Renee Porter	419-349-0415
Perrysburg	\$224,900	Sunday 12-2 pm	26731 Basswood	Exciting new construction, granite, tile, 4 brm, 2 ½ bath, 2 car garage, full bsmt	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Vicki Sedlak	419-346-4081
Perrysburg	\$239,900	Sunday 12-2 pm	26375 Windy Trace Dr.	4 brm, 2.5 baths, nestled in Eckel Trace. Stylish decor. Ceramic tile floors	RE/MAX Central Group	Gerri Walczak	419-261-7362
Point Place	\$57,900	Sunday 1-3 pm	3452 147th St.	Nice 3 brm ranch, woodburner, dining area, 1 1/2 car, Edgewater to 148th to 147th	5 Lakes Global Realty	Tom Lindsay	419-376-7057
South Toledo	\$117,900	Sun. 1-3	3452 Mapleway Dr.	move in ready, appliances incl. Beverly neighborhood,	List and Sell	Vedo	419-215-8983
Springfield	\$160,000	Sunday 2/17/13, 2-4 pm	2439 Regan Woods	Springfield Schools, 2,520 sq. ft.	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Clayton Simon	419-349-3007
Stone Oak	\$439,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	647 Lost Lakes	4 brm, 3.5 bath, beautifully decorated and updated, all new ceramic floors!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Rodney Culler	419-215-7653
Sylvania	\$294,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	6041 E. Cobblestone Lane	4 brm, 2.5 bath, 2 story, open floor plan, 9' ceilings, 2 story foyer, white cabinets	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Jack Schroeder	419-574-1508
Sylvania	\$106,900	Sunday 1:00-4:00	5741 Waterford	Newly listed condo, competitive price	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Stephen Archer	419-866-5900
Sylvania	\$129,900	Sun, Feb. 17, 2:30-4:30 pm	6031 Gregory	3 brms, updated, new roof/windows	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Katrina T. Birr	419-704-0804
Sylvania	\$246,500	Sun 2:00-4:00	6734 Victoria Ct.	3 brm, 3.1 bath, 2009 sf, many news	Welles Bowen Realtors	Sue Aldrich	419-343-6315
Sylvania Township	\$199,999	Sunday 2:00-4:30 pm	3739 Rose Glenn	Just reduced for quick sale! Lovely Corey Woods ranch, some hardwood floors	Sulphur Springs Realty	Karen Klein	419-865-7210
Sylvania Twp.	\$179,900	Saturday 1-4 pm	8725 Galloway	New Spacious Ranch with extra large potential bonus room, basement	Forrester Wehrle	Bonnie Mariucci	419-360-9014
Sylvania Twp	\$239,900	Sunday 2/17/13, 2-4 pm	4130 Robinhood	Sprawling ranch, gorgeous kitchen w/granite, 4+ cars, lots of news!	Loss Realty Group	Ken Rahm	419-902-4094
Sylvania Twp	\$249,000	Sun 2-4 pm	5344 Fox Run	Fresh carpet, paint, crown molding! 4 brm, 3 bath	Effler Schmitt Co.	David Effler	419-537-1113
Sylvania Twp	\$199,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	6914 Shooters Hill	4 brm, 2.1 bath, 3060 sf, many updates	Welles Bowen Realtors	John O'Leary	419-346-1600
Temperance, MI		Sunday 1-4 pm	8254 Twin Creek Circle	Large Master downstairs, 2 bedrooms upstairs, plus partial finished bonus rm	Forrester Wehrle	Bonnie Mariucci	419-360-9014
Toledo	\$339,000	Sun 2:30-4:30pm 5025	Hingham	Sylvania Schools, Large Home, 5 Brm all up Key Reality	Bob Perkins	419-276-3222	
Washington Township	\$112,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	5926 Holly Glenn	1st open-Priced to sell! Brick ranch, 3 brms, 2 baths, 1st flr family rm w/WBFP	RE/MAX Preferred Associates		419-720-5600
Waterville	\$269,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	8124 Donnington Dr.	4 brm, 2 full & 2 half baths, enjoy peaceful water views, finished bsmt w/wetbar	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Jack Schroeder	419-574-1508
Waterville	\$139,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	8606 Dutch Rd.	3 brm, 1 full bath, room for another, 4 rms w/hardwood floors! All appls. stay	Welles Bowen Realtors	Dawn Rhoades	419-877-0473
Waterville	\$269,900	Sun, February 17, 12-2 pm	6352 Glen Stream	4 brms, kitchen w/hardwood, granite countertops	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Katrina T. Birr	419-704-0804
Waterville	\$339,900	Sun, February 17, 12-2 pm	6347 Coventry Way	Ranch, 4 brms, open plan, kitchen w/ceramic/granite	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Katrina T. Birr	419-704-0804
West Toledo	\$75,000	Sun 1:00-3:00	5809 Woodside Trail #B	2 brm, 1 full bath ranch condo! Vaulted ceilings, gas fireplace, all appliances sta	y Welles Bowen Realtors	Nancy Hamilton	419-290-1715

List your Open House here for as low as \$25 per listing